
I.D.:	91174680

FURNIZARE	MATERIALE	DE	RESORTUL	COMUNICATII	ŞI
INFORMARICA

Data
publicarii

20.12.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7	32561000-3	32562200-2

Pretul
estimativ:

3.702,00	RON	-	3.702,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	optic	tranceiver	mini	gbic	SFP	1.25G	gigabit	WDM	singlemode	20km	tip	B	-	10	BUC
Modul	optic	tranceiver	mini	gbic	SFP	1.25G	gigabit	WDM	singlemode	20km	tip	A	-	10	BUC
Patchcord	SC-SC	3m	simplex	-	12	buc	Patchcord	SC-LC	3m	duplex	-	6	buc	Micro	cablu	optic
TKF-LTMC-24	fire	-	900m


